
From: Karyna Shuliak IMMIIMIE 
Sent: Friday, July 25, 2014 9:45 PM 
To: Bleiweiss, Ira 
Subject: Re: Introduction 

Ira, 
I have sent you the fax=with my mother's medical information. 
Please let me know if you n=ed any additional materials. 
Thank you very much, 
Karyn=. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jul 25, 2014, at 1:26 PM, "Bl=iweiss, Ira" 
wrote: 

anytime</=> 

From: Karyna Shul=ak 
Sent: Friday, July 25, 2 . 
To: Bleiweiss, Ira 
Subject: Re: Introduction 

Ira, 

Just want to confirm if 4pm today would be ok for me t= bring the block? 

Thank you, 

Karyna. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jul 24, 2014, at 6:57 PM 

Karyna-q=> 
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Just come by as soon a= you have the block. I don't leave early, even on Friday afte=noon — hardly ever 

Office in Mount Sinai- = 

Ira J Bleiweiss, M.D. 
Professor of Pathology 
Director of Anatomic Pathology 
Director, Division of Breast Pathology 
Mount Sinai Medical Center 

From: Karyna Shul=ak 
Sent: Thursday, July 2 , 
To: Eva Dubin 
Cc: Bleiweiss, Ira 
Subject: Re: Introduction 

Thank you for the introduction Eva. 

Ira, please let me know what would be the best time f=r you to receive the specimen from me. 

Thank you very much, 
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Karyna. 

wrote: 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jul 24, 2014, at 5:36 PM, Eva Dubin 

Hi Ira and Karyna, 

I would like introduce the two of you so you can get t= know each other on email and so you can 
set up a time to meet either tomorrow or Monday. Karyna is the daughter of that patient in Russia that Mold you 
about, Ira. She is receiving the specimen tomorrow and can bring it up to you. I will let two of y=u take it from here. 

Have a nice weekend. 

Best, 

Eva 
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